
Myall Youth & Community Network Centre
Crn Drayton & 

 
Name of Applicant & Organisation

Name of Contact Person        

Email     

Phone       

Type of Function           

Date/s Required       

Time/s Required       

Number of participants            

Signature:       

Area required - Please highlight preferred room
Small Conference Room (Room 
 Up to 4 hours hire  
 Up to 4 hours + kitchen
 4 – 8 hours hire   
 4 – 8 hours hire + kitchen

Large Conference Room (Room C)
 Up to 4 hours hire  
 Up to 4 hours + kitchen
 4 – 8 hours hire  
 4 – 8 hours + kitchen  

Office Space – Not for Profit  Fits; 
 Up to 4 hours hire   
 4 – 8 hours hire  

Office Space/Health Room – Commercial
         Per day or part thereof

Activity Rooms (Parker & Tillman
 Up to 4 hours hire  
 4 – 8 hours hire  

Do you require any of the following: please circle

Tea & Coffee  
Projector / Projector screen / TV

Application to Hire 
Myall Youth & Community Network Centre

Crn Drayton & Nicholson Streets, Dalby 

Organisation     

  

  

       

  Date     

Please highlight preferred room    
 A & Room B) Fits; 8 people                     (GST inclusive)
      

p to 4 hours + kitchen      
      

8 hours hire + kitchen      

(Room C) Fits; 22 people  
      

p to 4 hours + kitchen      
      
      

Fits; 4 people   
      
      

Commercial  Fits; 3 people  
day or part thereof      

Tillman) Fits; 8-12 people                 

      
      

Do you require any of the following: please circle 

 
/ Projector screen / TV / Whiteboard 

Email admin@mycnc.com.au 
Website www.mycnc.com.au  

Phone 07 4662 0152    
PO Box 305, Dalby Qld 4405 

ABN 87 748 731 816 

Myall Youth & Community Network Centre 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Charge 
(GST inclusive) 

 $ 46.00 
 $ 69.00  
 $ 69.00 
 $ 92.00 

 $ 69.00 
 $ 92.00 
 $140.00 
 $168.00 

 $34.00 
 $58.00 

 $64.00 

    
 $59.00 
 $92.00 

 $2.00 p/person 
 Included in Hire  


