



## Name of Applicant & Organisation

Name of Contact Person	
Email	
Phone	
Type of Function	
Date/s Required	
Time/s Required	
Number of participants	
Signature: Date	
<ul> <li>Area required - Please highlight preferred room</li> <li>Small Conference Room (Room A &amp; Room B) Fits; 8 people</li> <li>Up to 4 hours hire</li> <li>Up to 4 hours + kitchen</li> <li>4 - 8 hours hire</li> <li>4 - 8 hours hire + kitchen</li> </ul>	Charge (GST inclusive) \$ 46.00 \$ 69.00 \$ 69.00 \$ 92.00
Large Conference Room (Room C) Fits; 22 people □ Up to 4 hours hire □ Up to 4 hours + kitchen □ 4 - 8 hours hire □ 4 - 8 hours + kitchen	\$ 69.00 \$ 92.00 \$140.00 \$168.00
Office Space – Not for Profit       Fits; 4 people         □       Up to 4 hours hire         □       4 – 8 hours hire         Office Space/Health Room – Commercial       Fits; 3 people	\$34.00 \$58.00
<ul> <li>Per day or part thereof</li> <li>Activity Rooms (Parker &amp; Tillman)</li> <li>Fits; 8-12 people</li> <li>Up to 4 hours hire</li> <li>4 - 8 hours hire</li> </ul>	\$64.00 \$59.00 \$92.00
Do you require any of the following: please circle	
Tea & Coffee Projector / Projector screen / TV / Whiteboard Email <u>admin@mycnc.com.au</u> Website <u>www.mycnc.com.au</u>	\$2.00 p/person Included in Hire
Phone 07 4662 0152 PO Box 305, Dalby Qld 4405	

ABN 87 748 731 816